
Directory of Stores
MAJOR STORES & 
CINEMA
Big 5 Sporting Goods       E1
Boot Barn          B1
Cinemark           E
Ideal Furniture            B
JCPenney           A
Kohl’s          C
Ross Dress for Less         F
Serrano’s Furniture                      B2

APPAREL/MENS
#1 Sports Fan      C2
Boot Barn      B1
Foot Locker      C6
Hot Topic                          G12
Iconik                          G10
Pro 1                            H1
Shiekh Shoes                            G5
T-Shirts & Kicks                          C3
Valley Uniform                            C8

APPAREL/WOMEN
#1 Sports Fan     C2
Azkara      B5
Boot Barn    B1
Cozy Fox                          G14
Cozy Fox Plus                          G13
Foot Locker    C6
Hot Topic                          G12
Iconik                          G10
Shiekh Shoes    G5
Valley Uniform    C8

APPAREL/CHILDREN’S 
The Children’s Place B4
Claire’s  G5
Naomi Blu Boutique                   F7

BEAUTY & SALONS
Bath & Body Works   G9
Fancy Nails  H1
Indian Variety  B5
JCPenney Beauty   A
JCPenney Salon   A
Luxury Beauty Spa D4
Perfumerie  F4
Sephora at Kohl’s   C
Skillful Hands  F5
Spotlight Nails  G1

ELECTRONICS & 
TECHNOLOGY
Cellaxs   K4
Cellular & Repair  D9
FYE   C3

ENTERTAINMENT & 
MUSIC
Cinemark     E
FYE   C3
Urban Air Trampoline Park  B3

FOOD COURT
Chinese Gourmet Express FC5
Crab it While it’s Hot! FC1
Doner Box Mediterranean Grill FC2
Frutas Express  FC1
Gustito Time   FC3
Mocha Boba  FC7
Sansei Japan  FC5

FURNITURE
Ideal Furniture     B
Serrano’s Furniture  B2

GIFTS, TOYS & 
SPECIALTY
B&E Photography  F6
Bath & Body Works  G9
FYE   C3
Hot Topic                          G12
Lids   G7
The Moon Room                       G15
Naomi Blu Boutique  F7
Perfumerie   F4
Photo Gifts & Engraving  K9
Spencer’s                                    C5
Toy Hut                            K3

JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES
Azkara     B6
Claire’s     G6
Cozy Fox                            G14
Cozy Fox Plus                            G13
Daniel’s Jeweler’s         B11                   
Don Roberto Jewelers    H2
Indian Variety     B6
Intrigue Jewelers                         K11                              
Jewelry Palace    K5

RESTAURANTS 
Applebee’s        6
Buffalo Wild Wings       5
Chili’s Grill & Bar                              1
Five Guys      2A
Pieology Pizzeria     2B

SERVICES
B&E Photography       F6
ecoATM        K3
Golden Memorial Life Insurance   K14       
Luxury Beauty Spa       D4
NovaBTM        K8
Sassy Car Wash          4
Skillful Hands         F5

SHOES
Azkara   B6
Boot Barn   B1
Cozy Fox                          G14
Cozy Fox Plus                          G13
Foot Locker   C6
Iconik                          G10 
Journeys                          G11
Le Bella Rose  G4
Pro 1  H1
Shiekh Shoes  G5
The Children’s Place B4
T-Shirts & Kicks G3
Valley Uniform  C8

SPECIALTY FOODS
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels                G2
Dunkin Donuts      3
Gustito Time                           FC3
Mocha Boba                           FC7
Zesty Bites  F7A

SPORTS & FITNESS
#1 Sports Fan   C2
Big 5 Sporting Goods   E1
Foot Locker   C6
GNC   B8
Lids   G7

Dunkin Donuts

Scan here for more!
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